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RECEIPTS into and ISSUES out of the EXCHEQUER

REVENUE
AND OTHER RECEIPTS

ORDINARY REVENUE.
Inland Revenue —

Income Tax
Sur-tax
Estate &c. Duties
Stamps
National Defence Contribution
Excess Profits Tax
Other Inland Revenue Duties

Total Inland Revenue
Customs and Excise —

Customs ..
Excise

Total Customs and Excise

Motor Vehicle Duties ... ... ..*."
Post Office (Net Receipt)
Crown Lands
Receipts from Sundry Loans
Miscellaneous Receipts

TOTAL ORDINARY REVENUE

SELF-BALANCING REVENUE.
Revenue required to meet expenditure on Post

Office and Broadcasting

TOTAL

Estimate
for the year

1940—41

£ .
450,500,000
75,000,000
85,100,000
19,000,000

> 70,000,000 •<

1,000,000

700,600,000

302,050,000
164,050,000

466^100,000

35,000,000
13,291,000
1,150,000
5,000,000

13.250,000

1,234,391,000

86,222,000

TEMPORARY ADVANCES REPAID —
Bullion

OTHER RECEIPTS.
MONEY RAISED BY CREATION OF DEBT —

(a) For Capital Expenditure Issues :
Under the Post Office and Telegraph (Money) Acts,

10^7 and IQ^O
Under the Housing Act, 1914

(&) For other Issues (Net)

REPAYMENTS, &c. —
In respect of Issues under Land Settlement (Facilities) Acts,

1919 and 1921
In respect of Issues under Section 26 of the Tithe Act, 1936 . . .

BALANCES IN EXCHEQUER ON 1940. 1939.
IST APRIL : — £ £

Bank of England 2,033,823 2,063,755
Bank of Ireland 360,799 435,657

TOTAL /

Total Receipts into the Exchequer from

xst April, 1940, to
I3th July, 1940.

£
40,823,000
7,160,000

26,960,000
3,780,000
5,420,000
9,560,000

130,000
93.833,000

81,313,000
38,100,000

119,413,000
6,698,000
3,850,000

280,000
476,334

5,141,414
229,691,748

22,250,000
251,941,748

85,000

2,600,000
22,000

609,679,270

48,467
740,000

865,116,485

2,394,622

867,511,107

ist April, 1939, to
I5th July, 1939.

£
20,596,000
7,300,000

24,440,000
4,910,000
6,240,000

290,000
63,776,000

72,280,000
29,340,000

101,620,000
5,834,000
2,964,000

320,000
1,512,250
1,532,336

177,558,586

21,036,000
198,594,586

135.000

5,450,000

178,006,575

55,951
680,000

382,922,112

2,499,412

385,421,524

I5th July, 1940


