## RECEIPTS into and ISSUES out of the EXCHEQUER

AND ARREST DESCRIPTION	REVENUE			Total Receipts into the Exchequer from	
and other Receipts		for the year 1940—41	1st April, 1940, to 13th July, 1940.	15th July, 1939, to	
ORDINARY REVEN	UE.		}		
nland Revenue—			<b>f</b>	£	. •
Income Tax			450,500,000	40,823,000	20,596,000
Sur-tax	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		75,000,000	7,160,000	7,300,000
Estate, &c., Duties	•••	•••	85,100,000	26,960,000	24,440,000
Stamps	·   • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		19,000,000	3,780,000	4,910,000
National Defence Contribution	•••	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	70,000,000	5,420,000	6,240,000
Excess Profits Tax	•••	•••	J 70,000,000	9,560,000	<b>!</b> —
Other Inland Revenue Duties	•••	•••	1,000,000	130,000	290,000
Total Inland Revenue ustoms and Excise—	• •••		700,600,000	93,833,000	63,776,000
Customs			202 252 202	8r ara 000	72,280,000
Excise	• •••	•••	302,050,000	81,313,000 38,100,000	29,340,000
Excise	•••	•••	104,050,000		29,340,000
Total Customs and Excis	e	•••	466,100,000	119,413,000	101,620,000
otor Vehicle Duties	•••	•••	35,000,000	6,698,000	5,834,000
ost Office (Net Receipt)	•••	• • •	13,291,000	3,850,000	2,964,000
cown Lands	• • • •	•••	1,150,000	280,000	320,000
eceipts from Sundry Loans iscellaneous Receipts	•••	•••	5,000,000	476,334	1,512,250
ьсспанеоus кесегріз	•••	•••	13,250,000	5,141,414	1,532,336
Total Ordinary Reven	IUE		1,234,391,000	229,691,748	177,558,586
TOTAL  EMPORARY ADVANCES REPAID— Bullion	····	•••		251,941,748 85,000	198,594,586
OTHER RE ONEY RAISED BY CREATION OF (a) For Capital Expenditure I Under the Post Office a 1937 and 1939 Under the Housing Act,	DEBT- Issues : and Tel		(Money) Acts, 	2,600,000 22,000	5,450,000 —
(b) For other Issues (Net)	•••	•••		609,679,270	178,006,575
EPAYMENTS, &c.— In respect of Issues under Lan		 ement (	Facilities) Acts.	609,679,270	178,006,575
EPAYMENTS, &c.—				609,679,270 48,467 740,000	55,95
EPAYMENTS, &c.—  In respect of Issues under Lan  1919 and 1921  In respect of Issues under Section  ALANCES IN EXCHEQUER ON  IST APRIL:—  Bank of England	ion 26 o	1940. £ 2,033,8	1939. 23 2,063,755	48,467 740,000 865,116,485	55,953 680,000 382,922,112
EPAYMENTS, &c.—  In respect of Issues under Lan  1919 and 1921  In respect of Issues under Section  ALANCES IN EXCHEQUER ON  1ST APRIL :—	ion 26 o	of the Ti 1940.	the Act, 1936	48,467 740,000	55,951 680,000 382,922,112 2,499,412